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HORARIO LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

8:00-9:00          

9:00-10:00          

10:00-11:00
Modelos para ingeniería de variables 

Cubo 2 Posgrado

11:00-12:00
Seminario de tesis 

Aula 15 

12:00-13:00          

13:00-14:00          

14:00-15:00  

15:00-16:00  

16:00-17:00          

17:00-18:00          

18:00-19:00          

Materia Profesor

Modelos para ingeniería de variables
Dr. Tomás Pérez Becerra 
tomas@mixteco.utm.mx

Seminario de tesis
Dr. Cuauhtémoc Héctor Castañeda Roldán 

ccroldan@mixteco.utm.mx
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